
1

DuPont™ Corian®

Shower Trays and Bathtubs

THE NEW COLLECTIONS OF SHOWER TRAYS AND BATHTUBS



Shower Trays and Bathtubs

INTRODUCTION 3

SHOWER TRAYS 6

BATHTUBS 12

ACCESSORIES 20

OVERVIEW 22

BASIC TECHNICAL FACTS 24

OTHER LANGUAGES 26



3

A new offering from DuPont™ Corian®:
shower trays and bathtubs

THE BEAUTY OF DUPONT™ CORIAN® LIES IN ITS ADAPTABILITY. 

THIS INNOVATIVE MATERIAL, WHICH CAN FORM ORGANIC OR LINEAR SHAPES, 

PERMITS ENDLESS CREATIVE POSSIBILITIES, ALLOWING THE FREEDOM 

TO CREATE SPACES TAILORED TO PERSONAL TASTES.

Within the confines of the kitchen and bathroom, the design versatility 
and extensive colour palette of Corian® allow the material to fit easily  

into a variety of interior styles.

The pure, elegant forms of Corian® sinks, basins, shower trays, bathtubs and worksurfaces 
integrate effortlessly into these surroundings, creating intimate spaces that reflect

the personality of their owner and play host to life’s daily rituals.
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Superior, reliable solutions

Ready-made sink and basin shapes are a fundamental element of the DuPont™ Corian®
collection. For decades, the virtually seamless integration of Corian® shapes and sheets  

has provided a superior, reliable combination of beauty, quality and hygiene  
to residential and commercial spaces across the globe.

Now, as part of its, “Endless Evolution”, initiative, Corian® takes a step forward  
by expanding its collection of shapes with two innovations that mark  

a turning point in the company’s offering for the bathroom.
With their modern, versatile design and technical features, the two new collections

of shower trays and bathtubs will enhance any bathroom.

To find out more about the entire DuPont™ Corian® offering - sinks, basins,  
shower trays, bathtubs, sheets, colours and services - visit www.corian.com,  

www.endlessevolution.corian.com or call one of the telephone numbers  
listed at the end of this brochure.
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Shower Trays

ELEGANCE AND VERSATILITY

Intensify the pleasure of life’s most relaxing moments. Elegance, a velvet touch, flawless 
design. With Corian® Smart and Corian® Casual collections, your shower installation 
- flush or above the floor - will be attractive, durable, hygienic and easy to maintain, 
creating the perfect solutions for both residential and commercial projects.
Corian® Smart, the ideal solution for high-end environments. Available in 12 sizes, easily 
customisable and superior sensory qualities.
Corian® Casual, the answer for fresh environments, with its clean design and a great mix 
of technical and sensory properties. Available in 8 sizes.

SQUARE BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL 
BRANDED DRAIN COVER

ROUND WHITE BRANDED DRAIN COVER FLUSH OR ABOVE FLOOR INSTALLATION



9

Corian® Smart shower trays have this branded drain cover:

Smart
CUSTOMIZABLE SHOWER TRAYS

CROSS-SECTIONCROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEWTOP VIEW

Available dimensions in mm

 A B C
Smart
(80cm wide)

8211 1200 700 450
8212 1200 1100 50
8213 1400 1100 250
8214 1600 1100 450
8215 1800 1100 650
8216 2000 1100 850

Smart
(90cm wide)

8221 1200 800 350
8222 1200 1100 50
8223 1400 1100 250
8224 1600 1100 450
8225 1800 1100 650
8226 2000 1100 850

GLACIER 
WHITE

GLACIER 
WHITE

A

Ø90

CB

800 900

50

450

250

A

250
CB

700

400

800

50

Ø90

30

A

25030

A

250

Smart (80cm wide)

8211-8212-8213-8214-8215-8216

Smart (90cm wide)

8221-8222-8223-8224-8225-8226

This drawing represents Smart 8214 (80x160cm) This drawing represents Smart 8224 (90x160cm)
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Casual
READY TO INSTALL SHOWER TRAYS

Casual (80cm wide)

8001-8002-8003-8004

Casual (90cm wide)

8005-8006-8007-8008

CROSS-SECTION CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW TOP VIEW

CASUAL WHITE
(Very close to Corian® Glacier White)  

CASUAL WHITE
(Very close to Corian® Glacier White)  

A
B

700

400

800

50 50

Ø90

200

A
B

800

450

900

50 50

Ø90

200

A

200
30

A

200
30

Available dimensions in mm

 A B
Casual
(80cm wide)

8001 800 700
8002 1000 900
8003 1200 1100
8004 1400 1300

Casual
(90cm wide)

8005 900 800
8006 1000 900
8007 1200 1100
8008 1400 1300

Corian® Casual shower trays have this branded drain cover:This drawing represents Casual 8003 (80x120cm) This drawing represents Casual 8007 (90x120cm)
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Bathtubs

WELLNESS AND BEAUTY

Transform the bathroom into a beautiful oasis of wellness and refinement.
Durable, hygienic and functional, Corian® Delight bathtubs - customisable or ready-to-
use - are the ultimate balance between outstanding technical performance and sensory 
and aesthetic excellence.
Highly versatile, the three models - symmetrical semi-finished oval and rectangular 
models with top; oval freestanding model - match any interior style across both residential 
and commercial environments.

EMBEDDED OVERFLOW FOR DELIGHT 8430CHROMED BRASS BRANDED POP-UP 
DRAIN STOPPER

CHROMED BRASS OVERFLOW COVER 
FOR DELIGHT 8410 AND 8420
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The semi-finished bathtubs have this chromed brass overflow cover and branded drain stopper:

Delight
SEMI-FINISHED BATHTUBS

Delight 8410

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW

Ø55

650

325

1050

200

2030

1630

200

200

200

2030

440

1015

530/545

1100

Ø50

465 465

DELIGHT WHITE
(Very close to Corian® Glacier White)  
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Delight
SEMI-FINISHED BATHTUBS

Delight 8420

Ø55

650

325

1050

200

2050

1650

2050

200

200

200

1025

2050

440
530/545

900

Ø50

575 575

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW

The semi-finished bathtubs have this chromed brass overflow cover and branded drain stopper:

DELIGHT WHITE
(Very close to Corian® Glacier White)  
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Delight
FREESTANDING BATHTUBS

Delight 8430

770

382

804

1700

1643

42

Ø55

15

1700

500

450

450

1225 238238

CROSS-SECTION

TOP VIEW

The freestanding bathtub has an embedded overflow and a chromed brass branded drain stopper:

DELIGHT WHITE
(Very close to Corian® Glacier White)  
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BRANDED ROUND DRAIN COVER DRAIN ACCESSORY WITH SYPHON

Chromed brass branded pop-up drain stopper: included with the Delight collection.
Adjustable feet: included with Delight 8410 and 8420. 
Syphoned drain kit with overflow: included with Delight 8410 and 8420.
Syphoned drain kit for embedded overflow: included with Delight 8430.

Round white branded drain cover: included with the Smart collection.
Square brushed stainless steel branded drain cover: included with the Casual collection.
Drain accessory with syphon: sold separately.

SHOWER TRAYS

BATHTUBS

Accessories

SUBTLE DETAILS ADD ANOTHER TOUCH OF ELEGANCE 

TO THE SHOWER TRAYS AND BATHTUBS OF DUPONT™ CORIAN®.

THE SIMPLICITY AND REFINEMENT OF THE ACCESSORIES ENHANCE 

THE DESIGN OF THESE COLLECTIONS.

BRANDED SQUARE DRAIN COVER

ADJUSTABLE FEETCHROMED BRASS BRANDED POP-UP DRAIN 
STOPPER
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SHOWER TRAYS AND BATHTUBS OVERVIEW

Smart Casual Delight 8430Delight 8410 Delight 8420

DELIGHT WHITE
(Very close to Corian® Glacier White)  

DELIGHT WHITE
(Very close to Corian® Glacier White)  

DELIGHT WHITE
(Very close to Corian® Glacier White)  

CASUAL WHITE
(Very close to Corian® Glacier White)  

GLACIER 
WHITE
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BASIC TECHNICAL FACTS

About Corian® Delight
The Corian® Delight product range includes three bathtub models: two semi-finished, 
customizable and symmetrical models (oval and rectangular with top), and one free-
standing, ready to use model (oval). Corian® Delight bathtubs are produced with a casting 
technology using a composite based on acrylic-modified polyester resin and aluminium 
trihydrate. Both the technology and the material offer excellent performance, functional 
and sensory qualities. The two semi-finished Corian® Delight bathtubs can be combined 
with surfaces made in any of the colours of Corian®. Delight White, the colour of these 
bathtubs, is very close to the Glacier White colour of Corian®. The two semi-finished 
Corian® Delight bathtubs can be side panelled with Corian® surfaces making a 45 degrees 
joint, minimizing the possible slight colour difference.

About Corian® Smart
The Corian® Smart shower tray is available in 12 models that can be easily customized, 
virtually covering any length between 80x80cm and 80x200cm, and 90x90cm and 
90x200cm. 
These shower trays have excellent resistance to thermal shock, stains and chemical agents, 
excellent ageing properties and extremely low VOC emissions. They are made with a 
casting technology using a composite made with acrylic resin and aluminium trihydrate. 
They are available in the Glacier White colour of Corian®, are fully repairable and can be 
combined with shower panels made with any colour of Corian®.

About Corian® Casual
The Corian® Casual shower tray is available in eight non-customizable models.
These shower trays are made with a casting technology, using a composite material with a 
hard polymeric surface layer. This material offers a good resistance to thermal shock, stains 
and chemical agents. They have good ageing properties and low VOC emission. Light, 
superficial scratches are repairable. Corian® casual shower trays can be combined with 
shower panels made with any colour of Corian®. The shower trays are made in Casual 
White, which is very close to the Glacier White colour of Corian®. 

WARRANTY

Corian® Delight bathtubs, Corian® Smart and Corian® Casual shower trays are backed  by 
a 2-Year DuPont Product Warranty.

Visit www.corian.com  for the full warranty details and for further information on the 
new offering of shower trays and bathtubs. For more technical information, consult the 
specific Product Datasheets.
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deutsch

duschwannen: eleganz und vielseitigkeit
Genießen Sie die entspannendsten Momente des Lebens noch mehr. Eleganz, samtige 
Oberfläche, makelloses Design. Mit den Kollektionen Corian® Smart und Corian® Casual 
erhalten Sie attraktive, langlebige, hygienische und pflegeleichte Duschinstallationen - 
entweder aufgesetzt oder in den Boden integriert - und perfekte Lösungen für kommerzielle 
Projekte oder Wohnprojekte.
Corian® Smart, die ideale Lösung für hochwertige Umgebungen. Verfügbar in 12 Größen, 
einfach anpassbar, reversibel einbaubar und mit angenehmer Oberflächenbeschaffenheit.
Corian® Casual ist mit seinen klaren Formen und der hervorragenden Kombination aus 
technischen und sensorischen Eigenschaften ideal für frische Umgebungen. Verfügbar  
in acht Größen.

badewannen: wellness und ästhetik
Machen Sie aus dem Badezimmer eine hochwertige und ansprechende Wellnessoase.
Die anpassbar oder gebrauchsfertig erhältlichen Corian® Delight-Badewannen sind langlebig, 
hygienisch und funktional und bieten die optimale Mischung aus hervorragenden technischen 
Eigenschaften, angenehmer Oberflächenbeschaffenheit und überaus attraktiver Ästhetik. 
Die äußerst vielseitigen drei Modellausführungen - Einbaumodell symmetrisch oval oder 
rechteckig und freistehend oval - sind reversibel einbaubar und passen zu jedem Stil in 
privaten oder kommerziellen Umgebungen.

zubehör
Runde weiße Abflussabdeckung mit Markennamen: im Lieferumfang der Smart-Kollektion 
enthalten.
Quadratische Abflussabdeckung aus gebürstetem Edelstahl mit Markennamen:  
im Lieferumfang der Casual-Kollektion enthalten.
Überlauf mit Siphon: separat erhältlich (für die Kollektionen Smart und Casual).
Abflussgarnitur mit Überlauf und Siphon: im Lieferumfang der Modelle Delight 8410  
und 8420 enthalten.
Abflussgarnitur für integrierte Überläufe: im Lieferumfang des Modells Delight 8430 enthalten.
Einstellbare Standfüße: im Lieferumfang der Modell Delight 8410 und 8420 enthalten.

technische grunddaten
Corian® Delight
Die Produktreihe Corian® Delight enthält drei Badewannenmodelle: zwei anpassbare 
und symmetrische Einbaumodelle, (oval und rechteckig mit Rand) und ein freistehendes 

gebrauchsfertiges Modell (oval). Die Badewannen der Kollektion Corian® Delight werden 
unter Einsatz einer Gusstechnologie aus einen Verbundmaterial aus acryliertem Polyesterharz 
und Aluminiumhydrid hergestellt. Sowohl die Technologie als auch das Material sorgen 
für erstklassige Leistungswerte, Funktionalität und Oberflächenbeschaffenheit. Die zwei 
Einbaubadewannen der Kollektion Corian® Delight lassen sich mit Oberflächen in einer 
beliebigen der Corian®-Farben kombinieren. Delight White, die Farbe dieser Wannen, ist 
der Corian®-Farbe Glacier White sehr ähnlich. Die zwei Einbaubadewannen der Kollektion 
Corian® Delight lassen sich um die mögliche Farbabweichung zu minimieren über eine 
45-Grad-Kante mit Corian®-Flächen verkleiden.
Corian® Smart
Die Corian® Smart-Duschwanne ist in 12 einfach anpassbaren Modellausführungen  
in praktisch allen Längen zwischen 80 x 80 cm und 80 x 200 cm sowie 90 x 90 cm 
und 90 x 200 cm erhältlich. 
Diese Duschwannen zeichnen sich durch eine erstklassige Beständigkeit gegen 
Temperaturschwankungen, Flecken und Chemikalien, hervorragende Alterungseigenschaften 
und äußerst niedrige VOC-Emissionen aus. Sie werden unter Einsatz einer Gusstechnologie 
aus einen Verbundmaterial aus Acrylharz und Aluminiumhydrid hergestellt. Sie sind 
erhältlich in der Corian®-Farbe Glacier White, sind reparierbar und lassen sich gut mit 
Wandverkleidungen in beliebigen Corian®-Farben kombinieren. 
Corian® Casual
Die Corian® Casual-Duschwanne ist in acht nicht anpassbaren Modellausführungen erhältlich.
Die Duschwannen werden unter Einsatz einer Gusstechnologie aus einem hartbeschichteten 
Polymermaterial mit guter Beständigkeit gegen Temperaturschwankungen, Flecken und 
Chemikalien hergestellt. Sie weisen gute Alterungseigenschaften und niedrige VOC-
Emissionen auf. Leichte Kratzer in der Oberfläche lassen sich reparieren. Die Corian® 
Casual-Duschwannen lassen sich gut mit Wandverkleidungen in beliebigen Corian®-Farben 
kombinieren. Delight White, die Farbe dieser Duschwannen, ist der Corian®-Farbe Glacier 
White sehr ähnlich. 

garantie
Für die Badewannen der Kollektion Corian® Delight und die Duschwannen der Kollektionen 
Corian® Smart und Corian® Casual gilt die zweijährige Produktgarantie von DuPont. 

Vollständige Angaben zur Garantie sowie weitere Informationen über das neue Angebot an 
Dusch- und Badewannen finden Sie unter www.corian.com. Weitere technische Angaben 
finden Sie in den jeweiligen Produktdatenblättern.

Other languages
español

platos de ducha: elegancia y versatilidad
Intensifique el placer de los momentos más relajantes de la vida. Elegancia, tacto 
aterciopelado y diseño impecable. Con las colecciones Corian® Smart y Corian® Casual, 
podrá crear instalaciones de duchas, duraderas, higiénicas y de fácil mantenimiento, 
soluciones perfectas para viviendas y espacios públicos.
Corian® Smart, la solución ideal para entornos de alta gama. Disponible en 12 tamaños 
distintos, fácilmente adaptables e insuperables cualidades.
Corian® Casual, la opción ideal para entornos frescos, con un diseño de líneas limpias  
y una gran combinación de propiedades técnicas. Disponible en ocho tamaños distintos, 
todos ellos con diseño adaptable.

bañeras: bienestar y belleza
Transforme el baño en un bello oasis repleto de bienestar.
Las bañeras Corian® Delight, tanto a medida como estándar, son duraderas, higiénicas  
y funcionales, y representan el equilibrio definitivo entre unas sobresalientes prestaciones 
técnicas y excelente estética. 
Hay tres modelos distintos: dos semielaborados simétricos con superficie (uno ovalado  
y otro rectangular), y un modelo ovalado independiente; los tres tienen diseño invertible  
y se pueden combinar con cualquier estilo de interiores residenciales o comerciales.

accesorios
Tapa de desagüe blanca y redonda con la marca: de serie en la colección Smart.
Tapa de desagüe cuadrada en acero inoxidable con la marca: de serie en la colección Casual.
Conjunto de desagüe con sifón: se vende por separado (para las colecciones Smart y Casual).
Kit de desagüe con sifón y rebosadero: incluido con Delight 8410 y 8420.
Kit de desagüe con sifón y rebosadero incrustado: incluida también para Delight 8430.
Los pies ajustables: incluido con Delight 8410 y 8420.
Tapa de desagüe cromada con la marca: incluida en la colección Delight.

datos técnicos básicos
Acerca de Corian® Delight
La gama de productos Corian® Delight consta de tres modelos de bañera: dos 
semielaborados, personalizables y simétricos (uno ovalado y otro rectangular con superficie), 
y uno independiente estándar (ovalado). Las bañeras Corian® Delight están fabricadas 
mediante una técnica de moldeo por colada a partir de un material compuesto con base 
de resina de poliéster tratada con material acrílico y trihidrato de aluminio. Tanto esta 

tecnología como el material ofrecen unas excelentes prestaciones y cualidades.  
Las dos bañeras semielaboradas de Corian® Delight se pueden combinar con superficies 
de cualquiera de los colores de Corian®. Delight White, el color blanco de estas tres 
bañeras, es muy similar al blanco Glacier White de Corian®. Los laterales de las dos bañeras 
semielaboradas de Corian® Delight se pueden cerrar con paneles de Corian®, formando  
una junta de 45 grados para disimular la posible ligera diferencia en el color.
Acerca de Corian® Smart
El plato de ducha Corian® Smart viene en 12 modelos distintos que pueden personalizarse 
fácilmente para adaptarse prácticamente a cualquier longitud comprendida entre los  
80 x 80 y los 80 x 200 cm, y los 90 x 90 y los 90 x 200 cm. 
Estos platos de ducha poseen una excelente resistencia al choque térmico, las manchas 
y los agentes químicos, excelentes propiedades antienvejecimiento y emisiones de COV 
extremadamente bajas. Están fabricados mediante una técnica de moldeo por colada a partir 
de un material compuesto con resina acrílica y trihidrato de aluminio. Vienen en el color 
blanco Glacier White de Corian® y se pueden reparar fácilmente y combinarse con paneles 
murales para duchas en cualquier color de Corian®. 
Acerca de Corian® Casual
Los platos de ducha Corian® Casual están disponibles en ocho modelos no personalizables.
Estos platos de ducha están hechos con tecnología de colada, utilizando un material 
compuesto recubierto con una capa superficial de polímero rígido, que ofrece una buena 
resistencia al choque térmico, manchas, y agentes químicos. Tienen excelentes propiedades 
antienvejecimiento y bajas emisiones de COV. Los arañazos ligeros de la superficie se 
pueden reparar fácilmente. Los platos de ducha Corian® Casual se pueden combinar con 
paneles para duchas en cualquier color de Corian®. Los platos de ducha vienen en color 
blanco Casual White, que es muy similar al blanco Glacier White de Corian®. 

garantía
Las bañeras Corian® Delight y los platos de ducha Corian® Smart y Corian® Casual vienen 
con una garantía limitada de DuPont de dos años. 

Visite www.corian.com para obtener detalles de la garantía y más información sobre  
la nueva oferta de platos de ducha y bañeras. Si desea más información técnica, consulte  
las fichas del producto específicas.
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italiano

piatti doccia: eleganza e versatilità
Intensificate il piacere dei momenti più rilassanti della vostra vita. Eleganza, un tocco 
vellutato, un design impeccabile. Con le collezioni Corian® Smart e Corian® Casual,  
le vostre installazioni dei piatti doccia, a filo pavimento o rialzati, saranno bellissime, 
durevoli, igieniche e di facile manutenzione, risultando le soluzioni perfette per progetti 
residenziali e commerciali.
Corian® Smart, la soluzione ideale per gli ambienti di fascia alta. Disponibile in 12 
dimensioni, facilmente personalizzabile e qualità sensoriali superiori.
Corian® Casual, la risposta ideale per ambienti giovani e moderni, con il suo design dalle 
linee pulite e un’eccellente combinazione di proprietà tecnico-sensoriali. Disponibile in otto 
dimensioni.

vasche da bagno: bellezza e benessere
Trasformate il bagno in una splendida oasi di benessere e raffinatezza.
Durevoli, igieniche e funzionali, le vasche da bagno Corian® Delight, personalizzabili  
o pronte all’uso, rappresentano l’equilibrio perfetto tra straordinarie prestazioni tecniche  
e un’eccellente esperienza estetico-sensoriale. 
Altamente versatili, i tre modelli (ovale simmetrico a semi-incasso e rettangolare con top; 
ovale autoportante) presentano un design reversibile e si abbinano allo stile degli interni  
in ambienti residenziali e commerciali.

accessori
Tappo di scarico bianco e rotondo con logo: incluso con la collezione Smart.
Tappo di scarico quadrato in acciaio inossidabile satinato con logo: incluso con la 
collezione Casual.
Piletta di scarico con sifone: venduta separatamente (per le collezioni Smart e Casual).
Piletta cromata pop-up con tappo con logo: incluso con la collezione Casual.
Kit di drenaggio sifonato con troppopieno: incluso con Delight 8410 e 8420.
Kit di drenaggio sifonato con troppopieno integrato: incluso con Delight 8430.
Piedini regolabili: inclusi con Delight 8410 e 8420.

informazioni tecniche di base
Informazioni su Corian® Delight
La gamma di prodotti Corian® Delight include tre modelli di vasche da bagno: due modelli 
a semi-incasso, personalizzabili e simmetrici (ovale e rettangolare con top) e un modello 
autoportante pronto all’uso (ovale). Le vasche da bagno Corian® Delight sono prodotte  

con una tecnologia di pressofusione, che utilizza un materiale composito a base di resina 
acrilica in poliestere modificato e tri-idrato di alluminio. Sia la tecnologia che il materiale 
offrono eccellenti prestazioni ed elevate qualità funzionali e sensoriali. Le due vasche  
da bagno a semi-incasso Corian® Delight possono essere combinate con superfici realizzate 
in uno qualsiasi dei colori di Corian®. Delight White, il colore di queste vasche da bagno,  
si avvicina molto al colore Glacier White di Corian®. Le due vasche da bagno a semi-incasso 
Corian® Delight possono essere rivestite lateralmente con superfici Corian® per creare una 
giunzione di 45 gradi, in modo da minimizzare la possibile lieve differenza di colori.
Informazioni su Corian® Smart
Il piatto doccia Corian® Smart è disponibile in 12 modelli facilmente personalizzabili,  
che coprono teoricamente tutte le lunghezze comprese tra 80x80cm e 80x200cm o 
90x90cm e 90x200cm. 
Questi piatti doccia presentano un’eccellente resistenza agli shock termici, alle macchie 
e agli agenti chimici, con eccellenti proprietà anti-usura e bassissime emissioni di COV. 
Sono realizzati con una tecnologia di pressofusione, che utilizza un materiale composito a 
base di resina acrilica e tri-idrato di alluminio. Sono disponibili nel colore Glacier White 
di Corian®, sono completamente riparabili e possono essere usati in combinazione con 
pannelli anti-umidità realizzati in un qualsiasi colore di Corian®. 
Informazioni su Corian® Casual
Il piatto doccia Corian® Casual è disponibile in otto modelli non personalizzabili.
Questi piatti doccia sono realizzati con una tecnologia di pressofusione, che utilizza un 
materiale composito con un resistente strato superficiale polimerico. Questo materiale 
presenta un’eccellente resistenza agli shock termici, alle macchie e agli agenti chimici. 
Presentano eccellenti proprietà anti-usura e bassissime emissioni di COV. È possibile 
riparare eventuali graffi lievi in superficie. I piatti doccia Corian® possono essere usati in 
combinazione con pannelli doccia realizzati in un qualsiasi colore di Corian®. I piatti doccia 
sono realizzati in Casual White, che assomiglia molto al colore Glacier White di Corian®. 

garanzia
Le vasche da bagno Corian® Delight e i piatti doccia Corian® Smart e Corian® Casual sono 
supportati da una garanzia sui prodotti DuPont di 2 anni. 

Si prega di visitare il sito www.corian.com per i dettagli completi sulla garanzia e per 
ulteriori informazioni sulle nuove proposte di piatti doccia e vasche da bagno. Per ulteriori 
informazioni tecniche, consultare le specifiche schede tecniche dei prodotti.

français

receveurs de douche : élégance et polyvalence
Rendez plus intenses les moments de plaisir les plus relaxants. De l’élégance, un toucher 
de velours, un design parfait. Grâce aux collections Corian® Smart et Corian® Casual, vos 
installations de douche - à l’italienne ou à poser - sont séduisantes, durables, hygiéniques 
et faciles à entretenir. Elles offrent des solutions parfaites, pour les projets résidentiels ou 
commerciaux.
Corian® Smart, la solution idéale pour les environnements haut de gamme. Disponible  
en 12 modèles, facilement personnalisables, design et aux qualités sensorielles supérieures.
Corian® Casual, la solution pour des environnements raffinés, grâce à la pureté de son 
design et un mix exceptionnel de propriétés techniques et sensorielles. Disponible en 8 
modèles.

baignoires : bien-être et beauté
Transformez la salle de bain en une oasis de bien-être et de raffinement.
Durables, hygiéniques et fonctionnelles, les baignoires Corian® Delight - personnalisables 
ou prête à poser - sont un équilibre parfait de performance technique exceptionnelle et 
d’excellence esthétique et sensorielle. 
Hautement polyvalents, ces trois modèles - un modèle rectangulaire et l’autre ovale  
(semi-finis et symétriques avec plage) et un modèle ovale en îlot - s’adaptent à tous  
les styles d’intérieur des espaces résidentiels et commerciaux.

accessoires
Grille de bonde ronde, blanche et marquée : fournie avec la collection Smart.
Grille de bonde carrée, en inox brossé et marquée : fournie avec la collection Casual.
Accessoire de vidange avec siphon : vendu séparément (pour collections Smart et Casual).
Bonde pop-up en laiton chromé et marquée : fournie avec la collection Delight.
Kit de vidange avec siphon et trop-plein : fourni avec Delight 8410 et 8420.
Kit de vidange avec siphon pour trop-plein incorporé : fourni avec Delight 8430.
Pieds réglables : fournis avec Delight 8410 et 8420.

caractéristiques techniques fondamentales
Gamme Corian® Delight
La collection Corian® Delight comprend trois modèles de baignoires : deux modèles 
semi-finis, personnalisables et symétriques (ovale et rectangulaire avec plage), et un modèle 
ovale prêt à poser en îlot (ovale). Les baignoires Corian® Delight sont fabriquées avec une 
technologie de coulée/moulage en utilisant un composite à base de résine polyester modifiée 

par un constituant acrylique et du trihydrate d’aluminium. La technique et le matériau 
offrent d’excellentes performances et qualités fonctionnelles et sensorielles. Les deux 
modèles semi-finis de baignoires Corian® Delight peuvent être combinés à des panneaux 
de toutes les couleurs Corian®. Delight White, la couleur de ces baignoires est très proche 
de la couleur Corian® Glacier White. Il est conseillé d’utiliser une coupe à 45 degrés pour 
assembler la plage avec des panneaux Corian®, afin de minimiser l’éventuelle différence de 
couleur.
Gamme Corian® Smart
Le receveur de douche Corian® Smart est disponible en 12 modèles, facilement 
personnalisables, couvrant pratiquement toute longueur située entre 80x80 cm et 80x200 
cm, et entre 90x90 cm et 90x200 cm. 
Ces receveurs de douche sont fabriqués avec une technique de coulée utilisant un matériau 
composite qui possède une couche supérieure polymère dure. Ce matériau offre une 
bonne résistance aux chocs thermiques, aux taches et aux agents chimiques. D’excellentes 
propriétés de vieillissement et un taux d’émissions de COV extrêmement faible. Ils sont 
fabriqués avec une technique de coulée utilisant un composite à base de résine acrylique  
et de trihydrate d’aluminium. Ils sont disponibles dans la couleur Corian® Glacier White, 
sont entièrement réparables et peuvent être combinés avec toute la gamme des panneaux  
en Corian® pour la réalisation de parois de douche.
Gamme Corian® Casual
Le receveur de douche Corian® Casual est disponible en huit modèles non personnalisables.
Ces receveurs de douche sont fabriqués avec une technique de coulée utilisant un matériau 
composite avec gelcoat qui leur donne une bonne résistance aux chocs thermiques, aux 
taches et aux agents chimiques. Ils possèdent de bonnes propriétés de vieillissement et leur 
taux d’émissions de COV est faible. Les rayures superficielles et légères sont réparables. 
Les receveurs de douche Corian® Casual peuvent être combinés avec toute la gamme des 
panneaux en Corian® pour la réalisation de parois de douche. Les receveurs de douche sont 
disponibles en Casual White, qui est très proche de la couleur Corian® Glacier White. 

garantie
Les baignoires Corian® Delight, les receveurs de douche Corian® Smart et Corian® Casual 
bénéficient d’une garantie produit DuPont de 2 ans. 

Visitez le site www.corian.com pour obtenir des détails complets sur la garantie et des 
informations sur les nouveautés en matière de receveurs de douche et de baignoires.  
Pour plus d’informations techniques, consultez les fiches techniques de chaque produit.
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polski

brodziki prysznicowe: elegancja i wszechstronność
Spotęguj przyjemność najbardziej relaksujących momentów w życiu. Elegancja, jedwabisty dotyk, 
nieskazitelna stylistyka. Dzięki kolekcji Corian® Smart oraz Corian® Casual instalacja prysznicowa 
- równo z podłogą lub ponad nią - będzie atrakcyjna, trwała, higieniczna i łatwa w utrzymaniu 
czystości, tworząc doskonałe rozwiązanie do projektów mieszkaniowych i komercyjnych.
Corian® Smart to doskonałe rozwiązanie do ekskluzywnych pomieszczeń. Dostępne w 12 
rozmiarach, z opcją łatwego dostosowania do potrzeb, projektowych oraz komfortem dla 
wszystkich zmysłów.
Corian® Casual to odpowiedź na potrzeby świeżych i nowych pomieszczeń dzięki prostej 
stylistyce i wspaniałemu połączeniu cech technicznych i zmysłowych. Dostępne w ośmiu 
rozmiarach.

wanny: dobre samopoczucie i piękno
Przekształć łazienkę w piękną oazę wellness i odnowy.
Trwałe, higieniczne i funkcjonalne wanny Corian® Delight - dostosowywane do potrzeb 
i gotowe do użycia - stanowią doskonałą równowagę pomiędzy wyjątkowymi cechami 
technicznymi i sensorycznymi a estetyczną doskonałością. 
Trzy bardzo wszechstronne modele - symetryczne, częściowo wykończone modele owalne i 
prostokątne z rantem/brzegiem; oraz wolnostojący model owalny - cechują się dwustronną 
budową i pasują do każdego stylu wnętrza - mieszkaniowego i komercyjnego.
 
akcesoria
Zaokrąglona biała pokrywa otworu odpływowego z logo firmy: dołączona do kolekcji Smart.
Kwadratowa pokrywa otworu odpływowego ze stali nierdzewnej z logo firmy: dołączona 
do kolekcji Casual.
Akcesoria do odpływów z syfonem: sprzedawane oddzielnie (do kolekcji Smart i Casual).
Korek z logo firmy wykonany z chromowanego mosiądzu: dołączony do kolekcji Delight.
Zestaw odpływowo-przelewowy z syfonem: dołączony do Delight 8410 i 8420.
Zestaw odpływowy z syfonem do wbudowanego przepływu: dołączony do Delight 8430.
Regulowana stopa: dołączona do Delight 8410 i 8420.

podstawowe dane techniczne
O Corian® Delight
Gama produktów Corian® Delight obejmuje trzy modele wanien: dwa w połowie wykończone 
symetryczne modele z możliwością dostosowania do potrzeb (owalne i prostokątne z rantem/
brzegiem) oraz jeden model wolnostojący, gotowy do użytku (owalny). Wanny Corian® Delight 

są produkowane przy wykorzystaniu technologii odlewania z użyciem kompozytu na bazie 
modyfikowanej akrylowej żywicy poliestrowej oraz trójwodnego aluminium. Technologia oraz 
materiał oferują doskonałą wydajność, funkcjonalność i cechy sensoryczne. Dwie w połowie 
wykończone wanny Corian® Delight można połączyć z powierzchniami wykonanymi w 
dowolnym z kolorów Corian®. Delight White - kolor wanien jest zbliżony do koloru Glacier 
White materiału Corian®. Dwie w połowie wykończone wanny Corian® Delight można połączyć z 
powierzchniami Corian® pod kątem 45 stopni, minimalizując możliwe delikatne różnice odcienia.
O Corian® Smart
Brodzik prysznicowy Corian® Smart jest dostępny w 12 modelach, które można łatwo 
dostosować do potrzeb, osiągając praktycznie dowolną długość pomiędzy 80x80 cm  
a 80x200 cm oraz 90x90 cm i 90x200 cm. 
Brodziki te cechuje doskonała odporność na wstrząs termiczny, plamy oraz środki 
chemiczne, doskonałe właściwości związane ze starzeniem materiału oraz niezwykle 
niska emisja lotnych związków organicznych. Są one produkowane przy wykorzystaniu 
technologii odlewania z użyciem kompozytu z żywicy akrylowej oraz trójwodnego 
aluminium. Są one dostępne w kolorze Glacier White Corian®, oferują możliwość pełnej 
naprawy i można je połączyć ze ścianami prysznicowymi wykonanymi z paneli Corian®  
w dowolnym kolorze. 
O Corian® Casual
Brodzik Corian® Casual jest dostępny w ośmiu modelach bez opcji dopasowania do potrzeb.
Brodziki te są wykonane przy wykorzystaniu technologii odlewania z użyciem materiału 
kompozytowego pokrywanego żelem. Dzięki tej powłoce materiał jest  odporny na wstrząs 
termiczny, plamy i działanie substancji chemicznych. Posiadają one dobre właściwości 
związane ze starzeniem materiału oraz cechują się niską emisją lotnych związków 
organicznych. Możliwość naprawy niewielkich, powierzchniowych zadrapań. Brodziki 
Corian® Casual można łączyć ze ścianami prysznicowymi wykonanymi z paneli Corian®  
w dowolnym kolorze. Brodziki są wykonane w kolorze Casual White, bardzo zbliżonym do 
odcienia Glacier White Corian®. 

gwarancja
Wanny Corian® Delight, brodziki prysznicowe Corian® Smart oraz Corian® Casual są objęte 
2-letnią gwarancją produktu DuPont. 

Zapraszamy na stronę www.corian.com w celu uzyskania szczegółowych informacji na 
temat gwarancji oraz nowej oferty brodzików prysznicowych i wanien. Więcej danych 
technicznych można znaleźć w karcie danych określonego produktu.

nederlands

douchebakken: elegantie en veelzijdigheid
Haal meer uit de meest ontspannende momenten in het leven. Elegantie, fluweelzachte 
aanraking en een feilloos ontwerp. De Corian® Smart en Corian® Casual collecties maken 
uw douchevoorzieningen – in vlakbouw of verhoogd - aantrekkelijk, duurzaam, hygiënisch 
en gemakkelijk in onderhoud: de perfecte oplossing voor woningen en openbare ruimtes.
Corian® Smart is de ideale oplossing voor hoogwaardige omgevingen. Leverbaar in 12 
maten, gemakkelijk aanpasbaar en omkeerbaar ontwerp met superieure zintuigelijke 
eigenschappen.
Corian® Casual is met zijn strak ontwerp en geweldige waaier van technische en 
zintuigelijke eigenschappen hét antwoord voor een frisse en jonge omgeving. Leverbaar  
in acht maten - allen met een omkeerbaar ontwerp.

baden: welzijn en schoonheid
Transformeer de badkamer naar een prachtige oase van welzijn en verfijning.
De duurzame, hygiënische en functionele Corian® Delight baden - aanpasbaar of kant-en-
klaar - bieden de ultieme balans tussen uitstekende technische prestaties en zintuigelijke en 
esthetische uitmuntendheid. 
De drie uiterst veelzijdige modellen - symmetrische half afgewerkte modellen met top, een 
ovale en een rechthoekige; en een ovaal vrijstaand model - hebben een omkeerbaar ontwerp 
en passen in elke interieurstijl, zowel in woon- als in commerciële omgevingen.

accessoires
Rond wit afdekplaatje met merknaam: inbegrepen bij de Smart collectie.
Vierkante geborsteld roestvrijstalen afdekplaatje met merknaam: inbegrepen bij de Casual 
collectie.
Afvoeraccessoire met sifon: afzonderlijk leverbaar (voor Smart en Casual collectie).
Afvoerset met overloopsifon: meegeleverd met Delight 8410 en 8420.
Afvoerset met sifon voor geïntegreerde overloop: meegeleverd met Delight 8430.
Verstelbare pootjes: meegeleverd met Delight 8410 en 8420.
Badstop met merknaam in verchroomd messing: inbegrepen bij de Delight Collectie.

belangrijkste technische gegevens
Over Corian® Delight
Het Corian® Delight productassortiment omvat baden in drie modellen: twee half 
afgewerkte, aanpasbare en symmetrische modellen (ovaal en rechthoekig met top) en een 
vrijstaand, kant-en-klaar model (ovaal). Corian® Delight baden worden vervaardigd via een 

giettechniek met een composiet dat is gebaseerd op acrylraat-gemodificeerde polyesterhars 
en aluminiumtrihydraat. Zowel de technologie als het materiaal bieden uitstekende 
prestaties en functionele en zintuigelijke kwaliteiten. De twee half afgewerkte Corian® 
Delight baden kunnen worden gecombineerd met alle kleuren van Corian®. Delight 
White, de kleur van de baden, komt zeer dicht bij de kleur Glacier White. De twee half-
afgewerkte Corian® Delight baden kunnen worden voorzien van zijpanelen in Corian® om 
een verbinding van 45 graden te maken, waarbij de kans op zeer klein kleurverschil tot een 
minimum wordt beperkt.
Over Corian® Smart
De Corian® Smart douchebak is leverbaar in 12 modellen die gemakkelijk aanpasbaar zijn 
voor elke lengte tussen 80x80 cm en 80x200 cm, en 90x90 en 90x200 cm. 
Deze douchebakken zijn zeer goed bestand tegen thermische schokken, vlekken en 
chemische middelen. Ze hebben uitstekende anti-verouderingseigenschappen en zeer 
lage VOS-emissies. Voor de giettechniek wordt een composietmateriaal gebruikt met 
acrylraathars en aluminiumtrihydraat. Ze zijn leverbaar in Glacier White, volledig te 
repareren en kunnen worden gecombineerd met douchewanden in elke kleur van Corian®. 
Over Corian® Casual
De Corian® Casual douchebak is leverbaar in acht niet-aanpasbare modellen.
Voor de giettechniek voor deze douchebakken wordt een composietmateriaal gebruikt 
met een harde polymeerlaag, die goed bestand is tegen thermische schokken, vlekken en 
chemische middelen. Ze hebben goede anti-verouderingseigenschappen en lage VOS-
emissies. Lichte krasjes op het oppervlak zijn te repareren. Corian® Casual douchebakken 
kunnen gecombineerd met douchewanden in elke kleur van Corian®. De douchebakken 
worden vervaardigd in Casual White, dat de kleur Glacier White zeer dicht benadert. 

garantie
Corian® Delight baden, Corian® Smart en Corian® Casual douchebakken worden gedekt 
door een productgarantie van DuPont van twee jaar. 

Ga naar www.corian.be of www.corian.nl voor volledige informatie over de garantie en voor 
meer informatie over de douchebakken en baden . Voor meer technische informatie kunt u 
de specifieke informatiebladen raadplegen.
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svenska

dusch-kar: elegans och mångsidighet
Intensifiera njutningen av livets mest avkopplande stunder. Elegant, sammetslen yta, 
perfekt design. Med kollektionerna Corian® Smart och Corian® Casual kan du skapa 
duschinstallationer, ovan eller nivå med färdigt golv, som är attraktiva, hållbara, hygieniska 
och lätta att underhålla både för hem och offentliga utrymmen.
Corian® Smart, den ideala lösningen för exklusiva miljöer. Finns i 12 storlekar, enkla att 
anpassa och med överlägsna sensoriska egenskaper.
Corian® Casual, svaret för fräscha miljöer med dess rena design och en bra blandning av 
tekniska och sensoriska egenskaper. Corian® Casual finns i åtta storlekar.

badkar: välmående och skönhet
Förvandla badrummet till en vacker oas av välmående och elegans.
Corian® Delight badkar är hållbara, hygieniska och funktionella. De kan anpassas eller 
levereras redo att användas och har den ultimata balansen mellan enastående tekniska 
egenskaper och sensorisk och estetisk kvalitet. 
De tre modellerna är mycket mångsidiga - symmetriskt halvfärdiga, ovala och rektangulära 
modeller med överdel, oval fristående modell - med en vändbar design som matchar alla 
interiörer både för hem och offentliga miljöer.

tillbehör
Ett runt, vitt avloppslock, medföljer Smart-kollektionen.
Ett fyrkantigt avloppslock i borstat rostfritt stål, medföljer Casual-kollektionen.
Tillbehör till avlopp med sifon säljs separat (för Smart- och Casual-kollektionen).
Varumärkt avloppslock i krom: medföljer Delight-kollektionen.
Avloppssats med hävert och överfyllnadsskydd: medföljer Delight 8410 och 8420.
Avloppssats med hävert och inbyggt överfyllnadsskydd: medföljer Delight 8430.
Justerbara fötter: medföljer Delight 8410 och 8420.

tekniska grundfakta
Om Corian® Delight
Produktsortimentet Corian® Delight har tre badkarsmodeller: två halvfärdiga, 
anpassningsbara och symmetriska modeller (ovala och med rektangulära överdel) och 
en fristående modell som är redo att användas (oval). Corian® Delight badkar tillverkas 
med en gjutteknik där man använder en sammansättning baserad på akrylmodifierad 
polyesterharts och aluminiumtrihydrat. Både tekniken och materialet ger utmärkt prestanda 

samt funktionella och sensoriska egenskaper. De två halvfärdiga Corian® Delight badkaren 
kan kombineras med ytor tillverkade av Corian® i alla färger. Delight White, färgen på 
dessa badkar, ligger mycket nära färgen Glacier White av Corian®. De två halvfärdiga 
Corian® Delight badkaren kan ha sidpaneler med Corian® ytor i en 45 graders vinkel, vilket 
minimerar eventuella smärre färgskillnader.
Om Corian® Smart
Corian® Smart duschkaret finns i 12 modeller som enkelt kan anpassas, som praktiskt 
taget omfattar alla längder mellan 80 x 80 cm och 80 x 200 cm och 90 x 90 cm samt  
90 x 200 cm. 
Duschkaren har utmärkt beständighet mot värmechock, fläckar och kemiska medel, 
utmärkta åldringsegenskaper och extremt låga VOC-utsläpp. De är tillverkade med en 
gjutteknik där man använder en sammansättning av akrylharts och aluminiumtrihydrat. 
De finns i färgen Corian® Glacier White och kan repareras samt integreras med duschväggar 
tillverkade av Corian® i alla färger. 
Om Corian® Casual
Corian® Casual duschkaret finns i åtta icke-anpassningsbara modeller.
Duschkaren är tillverkade med en gjutteknik där man använt sig av ett kompositmaterial 
klätt med ett ytskikt av hård polymer. Detta ger materialet god motståndskraft mot 
värmechock, fläckar och kemiska medel. De har goda åldringsegenskaper och låga VOC-
utsläpp. Lätta, ytliga repor kan repareras. Duschkaret Corian® Casual kan kombineras med 
duschväggar tillverkade av Corian® i alla färger. Duschkaren är tillverkade i Casual White, 
som ligger mycket nära färgen Glacier White i Corian®.

garanti
Corian® Delight badkar, Corian® Smart och Corian® Casual dusch-kar skyddas av en tvåårig 
DuPont produktgaranti.

Gå till www.corian.com för fullständig garantiinformation och för mer information om 
det nya utbudet av dusch-kar och badkar. Se specifika produktdatablad för mer teknisk 
information.

русский

душевые поддоны: изящество и универсальность
Испытайте удовольствие от самых успокаивающих моментов жизни. Изящные формы, 
безупречный дизайн, шелковистая на ощупь поверхность. С коллекциями Corian® Smart 
и Corian® Casual ваш вариант душа - с установкой слива в уровне пола или выше - станет 
привлекательным, надежным, гигиеничным и легким в обслуживании, подходящим как для 
жилых, так  и для общественных интерьеров.
Corian® Smart - идеальное решение для помещений премиум класса. Линейка представлена 
двенадцатью моделями в различных размерах, которые легко подгоняются по месту, дающие 
невероятно приятные тактильные ощущения.
Серия Corian® Casual с ее четкими линиями разработана для создания свежих и современных 
дизайнерских решений, и является отличной комбинацией эксплуатационных характеристик и 
внешнего вида. Предлагается в восьми модельных вариациях.

ванны: здоровье и красота
Превратите ванную комнату в прекрасный оазис здоровья и утонченности. Надежные, 
функциональные и гигиеничные ванны Corian® Delight - как встраиваемые так и отдельно стоящие 
- это идеальный баланс великолепных эксплуатационных и эстетических характеристик.  
Три универсальных модели - две встраиваемые, овальная и прямоугольная, и отдельно стоящая 
овальная модель, с возможностью поворота при установке, выгодно подчеркнут любые стили, 
как в частных, так и в коммерческих интерьерах.

дополнения и аксессуары
Круглая белая сливная пробка с логотипом: в комплекте с коллекцией Smart.
Квадратная сливная пробка из сатинированной стали с логотипом: в комплекте с 
коллекцией Casual.
Принадлежность для слива с сифоном: продается отдельно (для коллекций Smart и Casual).
Хромированная сливная пробка из латуни с логотипом: в комплекте с коллекцией Delight.
Сифонный комплект слива и перелива: в комплекте с Delight 8410 и 8420.
Сифонный комплект слива для встроенного перелива: в комплекте с Delight 8430.
Регулируемые опоры: в комплекте с Delight 8410 и 8420.

основные технические данные
О Corian® Delight
В серию продуктов Corian® Delight входят три модели ванн: две модифицируемые 
симметричные встраиваемые модели (овальная и прямоугольная с верхней частью) и одна 

отдельно стоящая, готовая к использованию форма (овальная). Ванны Corian® Delight 
производятся методом литья из композита, основанного на акриловой полиэфирной смоле и 
гидроксида алюминия. Технология и материал обеспечивают отличные эксплуатационные, 
функциональные и эстетические характеристики. Обе встраиваемые ванны Corian® Delight 
могут сочетаться с поверхностями Corian® любого цвета. Цвет этих ванн - Delight White, очень 
близок к цвету Glacier White поверхности Corian®. Встраиваемые  ванны Corian® Delight можно 
дополнить боковой отделкой из поверхностей Corian® с совмещением под 45 градусов, что 
сведет к минимуму возможную небольшую разницу в цвете.
О Corian® Smart
Душевой поддон Corian® Smart доступен в 12 моделях со множеством вариантов модификации 
и охватывает практически все размеры от 80x80см. до 80x200 см, включая 90x90см и 90x200см. 
Эти поддоны имеют высокую устойчивость к перепаду температур, образованию пятен, 
воздействию химикатов и износу, имеют крайне низкий уровень ЛОС. Изготавливаются 
методом литья из сплава акриловой смолы и гидроксида алюминия. Они доступны в цвете 
Glacier White от Corian®, полностью ремонтопригодны и могут быть встроены в стеновые  
панели Corian® любого цвета.  
О Corian® Casual
Душевые поддоны Corian® Casual доступны в восьми не модифицируемых моделях. Данные 
душевые поддоны выполнены из композитного материала с твердым полимерным покрытием 
методом литья. Этот материал обладает хорошей устойчивостью к тепловым ударам 
(термическому шоку), пятнам и различным химическим агентам. Обладают стойкостью к 
износу, имеют низкий уровень ЛОС. Возможен ремонт неглубоких царапин. Душевые поддоны 
Corian® Casual могут быть встроены в стеновые панели любого цвета Corian®. Доступны в цвете 
Casual White, очень близком к цвету Glacier White  поверхности Corian®. 

гарантия
На ванны Corian® Delight и Corian® Smart и душевые поддоны Corian® Casual распространяется 
2-летняя ограниченная гарантия на изделия компании DuPont. Полная информация о гарантии 
и новом ассортименте душевых поддонов и ванн имеется на веб-сайте www.corian.ru. Более 
подробные технические характеристики имеются в паспортах конкретных изделий.



türkçe

duş tekneleri ̇: zarafet ve çok yönlülük
Hayatın en rahatlatıcı anlarının keyfine varın. Zarafet, kadifemsi dokunuş, kusursuz 
tasarım. Corian® Smart ve Corian® Casual koleksiyonları, zemin seviyesinde veya üstündeki 
çekici, dayanıklı, hijyenik ve kullanımı kolay duş donanımlarıyla hem evlerde hem de ortak 
alanlarda mükemmel çözümler sunar.
Corian® Smart, üst düzey ortamlar için ideal çözümdür. Kolayca kişiselleştirilebilen tasarımı  
ve üstün duyusal özellikleriyle 12 farklı boyda sunulmaktadır.
Sade tasarımı, teknik ve duyusal özelliklerden oluşan harika bileşimiyle Corian® Casual, 
dinamik ortamlar için doğru çözüm! Her biri sekiz farklı boyda sunulmaktadır.

küvetler: sağlik ve güzelli̇k
Banyonuzu sağlık ve arınma sunan harika bir vahaya dönüştürün.
Kişiselleştirilebilen veya kullanıma hazır durumdaki Corian® Delight küvetleri; sağlam, 
hijyenik ve işlevsel olup, olağanüstü teknik performans ile duyusallık ve estetik arasında 
kusursuz bir denge oluşturmaktadır. 
Çok yönlü özelliklere sahip üç model (simetrik, tamamlanmamış oval ve dikdörtgen 
modeller; bağımsız duran oval model) geri döndürülebilir tasarıma sahiptir ve hem konutsal 
hem de ticari alanlarda her türlü iç mimariye uyum sağlar.

aksesuarlar
Yuvarlak, beyaz, markalı gider kapağı: Smart koleksiyonuna dahildir.
Kare, zımparalanmış, paslanmaz çelik, markalı gider kapağı: Casual koleksiyonuna 
dahildir.
Sifonlu gider aksesuarı: Ayrı olarak satılır (Smart ve Casual koleksiyonu için).
Su taşma deliği olan sifonlu gider seti: Delight 8410 ve 8420’ye dahildir.
Tümleşik taşma deliğine sahip sifonlu gider seti: Delight 8430’a dahildir.
Markalı, krom pirinç pop-up drenaj stoperi: Delight koleksiyonuna dahildir.

temel tekni̇k özelli̇kler
Corian® Delight Hakkında
Corian® Delight ürün yelpazesi üç küvet modelinden oluşur: iki yarı bitmiş, 
kişiselleştirilebilir ve simetrik model (oval ve dikdörtgen); bir tane bağımsız duran, 
kullanıma hazır model (oval). Corian® Delight küvetleri, akrilik karışımı polyester reçine 
ve alüminyum trihidrat bazlı bir kompozitin kullanıldığı bir döküm teknolojisi ile 
üretilir. Hem teknoloji hem de kullanılan malzeme; mükemmel performans, işlevsellik 

ve duyusal özellikler sunmaktadır. İki yarı bitmiş Corian® Delight küveti, herhangi bir 
Corian® renginde üretilmiş yüzeylerle birleştirilebilir. Bu küvetlerin rengi olan Delight 
White, Corian® Glacier White (Buz Beyazı) rengine çok yakındır. İki yarı bitmiş Corian® 
Delight küveti, 45 derecelik bir eklemle, olası renk farkını minimize edecek şekilde Corian® 
yüzeylerin yanına tabyalanabilir.
Corian® Smart Hakkında
Corian® Smart duş teknesi; 80x80 cm, 80x200 cm, 90x90 cm ve 90x200 cm arasındaki 
hemen hemen tüm uzunlukları kaplayacak şekilde kolayca kişiselleştirilebilen 12 modelden 
oluşmaktadır. 
Bu duş tekneleri termal şoklara, leke ve kimyasal maddelere karşı olağanüstü dayanıklıdır, 
yaşlanma nitelikleri mükemmeldir ve aşırı düşük VOC emisyonuna sahiptir. Akrilik 
reçine ve alüminyum trihidrat bazlı bir kompozitin kullanıldığı bir döküm teknolojisi 
ile üretilirler. Corian® Glacier White renginde sunulmakta olup, tamamen onarılabilir ve 
herhangi bir Corian® rengindeki duş panelleriyle birlikte kullanılabilirler. 
Corian® Casual Hakkında
Corian® Casual duş teknesinin kişiselleştirilemeyen sekiz modeli mevcuttur.
Bu duş tekneleri, sert bir polimerik yüzey tabakası olan kompozit malzeme kullanılarak 
üretilmiştir. Bu malzeme termal şok, lekeler ve kimyasal maddelere karşı olağanüstü 
dayanıklılık sunmaktadır. Yaşlanma vasıfları iyidir ve düşük VOC emisyonuna sahiptirler. 
Hafif, yüzeysel çizikler onarılabilir. Corian® Casual duş tekneleri herhangi bir Corian® 
rengindeki duş panelleri ile birlikte kullanılabilirler. Duş tekneleri Casual White rengindedir 
ve Corian® Glacier White (Buz Beyazı) rengine çok yakındır 

garanti̇
Corian® Delight küvetleri, Corian® Smart ve Corian® Casual duş tekneleri 2 yıllık DuPont 
Ürün Garantisine sahiptir. 

Tüm garanti koşullarını öğrenmek, yeni duş tekneleri ve küvetler hakkında daha fazla bilgi 
almak için www.corian.com adresini ziyaret edin. Daha fazla teknik bilgi için ilgili Ürün 
Kılavuzuna başvurun.

All dimensions mentioned are in mm
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